4. Jacky Family Hallencup

Ergebnisse

Runde 1

001
008
013
017
021

08:30
10:01
11:06
11:58
12:50

Mulibu Kellertruppe
Ahamer Dream Team
Mulibu Kellertruppe
Mulibu Kellertruppe
FC Bavaria

Fohrenwinkel

Mulibu Kellertruppe
Dudlhofer
Siebenbiirger Sachsen
Mulibu Kellertruppe
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